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Assembly stool, workshop stool with bamboo top

Order data

Order number 965656
GTIN 4045197801036
[tem class 91V
Description

Version:

Light and stable assembly stool with large rollers @ 100 mm (4 castors, 2 of which with parking
brakes). With perforated panels at the sides for attaching perforated panel accessories from
group 95 and open storage bins from group 96.

With handy storage tray size 352x395 mm (WxD). Rigid foam inlays fit best in sizes 6x10G (2
pieces).

Seat of bamboo board, 25 mm thick. Particularly suitable for welding work.

Colour:

Silver powder-coated.

Technical description

Material of seat surface Bamboo worktop
Height 480 mm
Width 450 mm
Seat width 450 mm
Depth 435 mm
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Wheel @

Seat depth

Weight

Number of castors without parking brake
with backrest

Storage shelf depth

Safe working load

Number of castors with parking brake
Storage shelf width

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

Type of product

100 mm
500 mm
10.8 kg

2

no
352 mm
150 kg

2
392 mm
9%x9 mm

mechanics seat
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