

Assembly stool, workshop stool with bamboo top



Order data

Order number	965656
GTIN	4045197801036
Item class	91V

Description

Version:

Light and stable assembly stool with large rollers \varnothing 100 mm (4 castors, 2 of which with parking brakes). With perforated panels at the sides for attaching perforated panel accessories from group 95 and open storage bins from group 96.

With handy storage tray size 352×395 mm (W×D). Rigid foam inlays fit best in sizes $6\times10G$ (2 pieces).

Seat of bamboo board, 25 mm thick. Particularly suitable for welding work.

Colour:

Silver powder-coated.

Technical description

Material of seat surface	Bamboo worktop
Height	480 mm
Width	450 mm
Seat width	450 mm
Depth	435 mm

Wheel Ø	100 mm
Seat depth	500 mm
Weight	10.8 kg
Number of castors without parking brake	2
with backrest	no
Storage shelf depth	352 mm
Safe working load	150 kg
Number of castors with parking brake	2
Storage shelf width	392 mm
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9 mm
Type of product	mechanics seat